Tracon TM20 - 2 As Wipkar Schuifzeil, 79-WJ-FP

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Tracon
Unterkategorie Zentralachsanhénger
Nummernschild 79-WJ-FP

Baujahr 2012

Datum der Erstzulassung 03-07-2012

Zustand Gebraucht

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht 4.450kg



Tragfahigkeit
GVW
Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

15.550kg
20.000kg
1.015cm
255cm

XL9TM002012485002



Tracon TM20 - 2 As Wipkar Schuifzeil, 79-WJ-FP

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

Zubehor

o Luftfederung
e Disc brakes
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